
Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 3 2 5 4 6

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 3 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 6

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Spiz Michele (03/2107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 48 98 2,04

Valent Marco 03/1366 44 66 1,50

Screm Luca 03/1862 30 63 2,10

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 44 39 0,89

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 39 36 0,92

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 15 13 0,87

Spiz Michele 03/2107 0 0 0,00

Gli Arroganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 6

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 4

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 3

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 0

Cecon Alessandro (03/2289) 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gotti Stefano (03/2387) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 56 106 1,89

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 56 97 1,73

Ornella Marco 03/1388 52 80 1,54

Ursella Sara 03/1815 38 40 1,05

Cecon Alessandro 03/2289 20 20 1,00

Gotti Stefano 03/2387 2 0 0,00

I Farcs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fioritti Mauro (03/735) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 11

Trevisan Loris (03/387) 2 5 4 9 4 9 2 6 3 9 4 5 4 8 3 6 4 9 4 10 2 4 2 2 4 7 0 0

Odorico Moreno (03/647) 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 5 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 11 4 7 3 5 4 8

Pianaro Mattia (03/1586) 1 2 4 6 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 4 10

Dorigo Stefano (03/528) 4 8 4 5 0 0 3 8 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Odorico Elvis (03/611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 1 0 4 8

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Rosa Maurizio (03/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Collovati Patrik (03/1584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paravano Roberto (03/1952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioritti Mauro 03/735 47 116 2,47

Trevisan Loris 03/387 42 89 2,12

Odorico Moreno 03/647 50 87 1,74

Pianaro Mattia 03/1586 29 45 1,55

Dorigo Stefano 03/528 19 36 1,89

Odorico Elvis 03/611 20 29 1,45

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 11 11 1,00

Rosa Maurizio 03/521 6 1 0,17

Collovati Patrik 03/1584 0 0 0,00

Paravano Roberto 03/1952 0 0 0,00



I Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 7

Papale Giuseppe (03/1329) 4 2 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Muzzo Marco (03/1708) 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 12

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 2 5 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanelli Simone (03/631) 2 6 3 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Giancarlo (03/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0

Stacul Alen (03/408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cristin Giacomo (03/861) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 7

Tavaris Silvano (03/855) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 50 91 1,82

Papale Giuseppe 03/1329 38 61 1,61

Muzzo Marco 03/1708 33 53 1,61

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 18 40 2,22

Zanelli Simone 03/631 25 40 1,60

Pellegrini Giancarlo 03/1552 15 33 2,20

Stacul Alen 03/408 10 26 2,60

Cristin Giacomo 03/861 15 23 1,53

Tavaris Silvano 03/855 4 3 0,75

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 0 0 0,00

Jacky Daniel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Mario (03/005) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 4 5 4 0 2 0 4 5 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 9

Savorgnan Federico (03/852) 3 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 5 0 0

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 4

Marin Diego (01/2125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 4

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 1 2 3 4 1 4 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 4

Mirmina Salvatore (03/1799) 1 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirronis Simone Antonio (03/2038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kuzmic Nenad (03/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minin Pietro (03/2087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Mario 03/005 28 45 1,61

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 40 43 1,07

Savorgnan Federico 03/852 35 39 1,11

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 44 39 0,89

Marin Diego 01/2125 30 31 1,03

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 40 27 0,68

Mirmina Salvatore 03/1799 7 10 1,43

Cirronis Simone Antonio 03/2038 0 0 0,00

Kuzmic Nenad 03/174 0 0 0,00

Minin Pietro 03/2087 0 0 0,00

Jacky's Camel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 3 4 8 4 8 4 11 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 4 11 4 10 0 0 3 5 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 4

Linternone Paolo (03/006) 0 0 1 1 4 6 3 4 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 7

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 3

Tullio Alessandro (03/1899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 3

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 54 104 1,93

Perillo Cristian 03/237 51 92 1,80

Linternone Paolo 03/006 46 69 1,50

Bregant Giulio 03/877 27 46 1,70

Tullio Alessandro 03/1899 22 29 1,32

Talotti Luca 03/2086 15 20 1,33

Degano Daniele 03/1944 9 10 1,11



Stingers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 10 2 1 4 10 4 7 3 3 4 9 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 1

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 0

Spagnut Andrea (03/336) 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 5

Modonutti Davide (03/1984) 4 7 3 4 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Davide (03/2143) 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 2 4 4 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moreale Giovanni (03/1402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bellida Ugo (03/939) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 47 72 1,53

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 48 72 1,50

Spagnut Andrea 03/336 31 60 1,94

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 32 57 1,78

Modonutti Davide 03/1984 23 34 1,48

Vescovo Davide 03/2143 15 18 1,20

Moreale Giovanni 03/1402 11 13 1,18

Bellida Ugo 03/939 1 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 6

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 2 1 4 3 4 2 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 9

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 8

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 2

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 56 101 1,80

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 52 64 1,23

Calligaris Philip 03/142 20 36 1,80

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 42 31 0,74

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 40 30 0,75

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 14 6 0,43


